
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale

Motion to Terminate Piggyback Agreement with Circuit Transit Inc. Utilizing City of Hollywood
Agreement for Transportation Circulator Services and Approving Piggyback Agreement with Circuit
Transit Inc. Utilizing the City of Pompano Beach’s Agreement for Transportation Services -
$515,710.40 - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)

File #: 23-0223, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 6/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

